<u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms		
("Originating LEA") wh General Offer of Privac to privacy protections,	me privacy protections found in this DPA between it and [Sherwood School Enich is dated [06/17/2022], to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who access y Terms ("General Offer") through its signature below. This General Offer shall extend and Provider's signature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such a rvices, or to any other provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the Subscribes in the provider of the provider and the Subscribes in the provider and the Subscribes in the subscribes in the provider and the Pro	epts this end only as price,
	change the data provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the unique r	_
	he Provider may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a material chang	
	cues; (2) a material change in the services and products listed in the originating	
	3) years after the date of Provider's signature to this Form. Subscribing LEAs show	
		address:
compliance@spl	The state of the s	
Study Patwody Back		
BY:	Date: 04/08/2022	
Printed Name:	Joy Deep Nath Title/Position:Co-founder, StudeyPad Inc. dba Sp	lashLearn
Timed Name.		
General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the term	igning a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, according to the Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same of the DPA between the [Sherwood School District] and the Provider. **PIJBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSULE. **	ne terms RIOR TO
R ++ 1M.111		
BY: Drew / Mills	Date: 2023-11-22	
Printed Name: Brett M	Title/Position: Director of IT	
SCHOOL DISTRICT NAM	1E: Silver Falls School District 4J	
DESIGNATED REPRESEN	NTATIVE OF LEA:	
Name:	Susie McMullin	
Title:	Technology Helpdesk Coordinator	
Address:	612 Schlador Street, Silverton, OR 97381	
Telephone Number:	(503) 873-6331	
Email:	software@silverfalls.k12.or.us	